

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 19268 . BDW**

Agency Name **DNR/Sleeper State Park** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Replace Underground Water Tank** Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **1/12/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **3/13/2022**

Director SAB Architect William A. Kibbe & Associates

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Gentner Excavating, LLC 7603 Munford Road Ruth MI 48470			5.00%	Bond	\$204,861.32 1
MKC Group, Inc. 6004 Westside Saginaw Road, Suite E Bay City MI 48706	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$483,150.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 17069 . TAP**

Agency Name **DNR/ Lime Island State Harbor**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Harbor Improvement Project**

Index Number **52010**

Bid opening date and time **1/12/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **3/13/2022**

Director SAB Architect GEI Consultants of Michigan, PC

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$ _____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Power Construction Group, LLC 1000 E. State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,315,648.00 1
Roen Salvage Company 180 E. Redwood Street, P.O. Box 26 Sturgeon Bay WI 54235			5.00%	Bond	\$1,788,900.00 2
Great Lakes Dock & Materials, L.L.C. 1800 Lakeshore Drive Muskegon MI 49441			5.00%	Bond	\$1,961,000.00 3
Anglin Civil Constructors, Ltd. 42750 Grand River Avenue Novi MI 48375			5.00%	Bond	\$2,440,189.35 4
Norris Contracting, Inc. 4576 S. Mackinac Trail Sault Ste. Marie MI 49783	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$3,071,375.00 5

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 751 / 21295 . TAP

Agency Name **DNR\Oden State Fish Hatchery**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Outfall Pipe and Packaged Metering Manhole**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **1/12/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **3/13/2022**

Director SAB Architect Wade Trim, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen MI 48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$129,820.00 1
Elmer's Crane & Dozer, Inc. 3600 Rennie School Road Traverse City MI 49685			5.00%	Bond	\$138,169.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number **751 / 19239 . RWG**

Agency Name **DNR/Gaylord District Headquarters**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Multi-Division Storage Facility**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **1/12/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **3/13/2022**

Director SAB Architect Sidock Group, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,700,000.00 1
Cadence Construction, LLC 841 Lakeshore Drive Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,777,000.00 2
Vetcon, Inc. 1200 Creekwood Trail Burton MI 48509	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,865,686.00 3
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen MI 48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,890,144.00 4
Power Construction Group, LLC 1000 E. State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,902,181.00 5
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$3,137,000.00 6